
9º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

9ºA

PROMEDIONOMBRE

99.8ALEJANDRA GARZA LANDEROS

9º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do

3ro.

TAMARA GONZALEZ AVALOS

DAIRA ALESSIA CAVAZOS HURTADO

EUGENIO PADRON GOMEZ

99.5

99.0

98.8

9 º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ORIANY NAHOMI RIVERA LOPEZ

VALERIA ALEJANDRA PEREZ LUGO

KARLA JIMENA OLVERA RUIZ

JESUS ANGEL ORTIZ MORQUECHO

98.4

98.2

97.8

95.4

NOMBRE

ALEJANDRA GARZA LANDEROS

9º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



9º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MEREDITH HERNANDEZ GOMEZ

MIRANDA GUTIERREZ CASTILLO

PAULINA RAMIREZ SIGALA

98.8

98.6

96.6

9 º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

JORGE AZAHEL RUIZ

GABRIEL ALBERTO PEÑA DE LEON

ANNELISA MARTINEZ RANGEL

96.0

95.8

95.2

NOMBRE

ANNELISA MARTINEZ RANGEL

9º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

9º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

97.1ANGEL YAEL LIÑAN CASAS



9º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

NICOLAS LOPEZ LOPEZ

HANNA GABRIELA JARAMILLO AGUIRRE

DIANA LESLY GONZALEZ REYNA

99.6

99.4

98.6

9 º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE
RICARDO SANCHEZ AMARO

MARCELO SALDAÑA AZPILCUETA

ROBERTA JACQUELINE CONTRERAS PEREZ

DANA LETICIA GUERRERO RESENDIZ

JESUS ABELINO LUCIO FUENTES

GERSON CHRISTOPHER VEGA VAZQUEZ

ANDREA GABRIELLE FERNANDEZ DE LA ROSA

ERVEY LEONARDO RAMIREZ VILLARREAL

98.0

97.9

97.8

97.6

96.8

96.7

96.0

95.5

NOMBRE

ANDREA GABRIELLE FERNANDEZ DE LA ROSA

9º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD


